N "'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2015)
Appeared : 70

SINo Roll No College

1 GAU 03341 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

2 GAU 03342 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

3 GAU 03344 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

4 GAU 03352 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

5 GAU 03353 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

6 GAU 03355 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

7 GAU 03359 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

8 GAU 03361 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

9 GAU 03368 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

10  GAU 03376 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

11 GAU 03381 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

12  GAU 03382 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

13 GAU 03383 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

14  GAU 03384 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

15 GAU 03385 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

16  GAU 03459 SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati
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Name

Alfred Marshal Mazumdar

Amrit Borah

Anish Uz Zaman

Dharmendra Das

Dhruba Jyoti Chakrabarty

Fulmoti Begum

Johnson Basumatary

Karabi Deuri

N. Nibedita Devi

Rajib Barman

Sah Alom Sarkar

Sahidul Islam

Sahidul Islam

Samim Sultana

Samsul Hoque

Rekibor Rahman

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 64

Remark

Fail in Organon of Medicine,
Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy &Psychology-II

Fail in Organon of Medicine,
Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy &Psychology-Il

Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of

Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of

Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of

Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of
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SI No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Roll No

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

01690

03387

03391

03392

03393

03394

03398

03399

03400

03404

03405

03406

03407

03409

03410

03411

03412

03413

College

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
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Name

Ashintya Rajkhowa

Akramuz Zaman

Bharatjyoti Gogoi

Bishwaijit Deori Bor Pujari

Biswa Bhuyan

Bornali Hazarika

Himanshu Das

Jadab Lushon Konwar

Jibika Baruah

Manab Jyoti Saikia

Md. Hasanur Zaman Mondal

Mesetsho-ii Wetsa

Muktadir Hassan Ahmed

Nibedita Das

Nipen Das

Nural Hussain

Polem Monika Devi

Pooja Kumari

Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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SINo Roll No College Name Result Remark

35 JHT 03414 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Priyanka Konwar Pass
College, Jorhat

36 JHT 03415 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Puspa Rabha Pass
College, Jorhat

37 JHT 03416 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Rabi Dhoj Dutta Pass
College, Jorhat

38 JHT 03417 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Ramadhis Sinha Pass
College, Jorhat

39 JHT 03418 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Razima Khatun Pass
College, Jorhat

40 JHT 03419 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Ritamoni Bhuyan Pass
College, Jorhat

41 JHT 03420 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Samsul Hoque Pass
College, Jorhat

42 JHT 03421 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Sayanika Debbarma Pass
College, Jorhat

43 JHT 03422 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Shah Alom Pass
College, Jorhat

44 JHT 03423 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Shahiduz Zaman Pass
College, Jorhat

45 JHT 03424 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Shaoli Shome Pass
College, Jorhat

46 JHT 03428 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Utpal Seal Pass
College, Jorhat

47 JHT 03429 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical Zoto Shujo Pass
College, Jorhat

48 NGN 03430 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Armina Rashid Pass
College, Nagaon

49 NGN 03432 Assam Homoeopathic Medical  Biproraj nath Pass
College, Nagaon

50 NGN 03434 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Debojit Borah Pass
College, Nagaon

51 NGN 03436 Assam Homoeopathic Medical  Enamul Hoque Pass
College, Nagaon

52 NGN 03438 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Gyandeep Gogoi Pass
College, Nagaon
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SINo Roll No College Name Result Remark

53 NGN 03439 Assam Homoeopathic Medical = Hashem Beg Pass
College, Nagaon

54 NGN 03442 Assam Homoeopathic Medical  Irshad Hussain Pass
College, Nagaon

55  NGN 03444 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Joynal Abdin Pass
College, Nagaon

56 NGN 03445 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Khairul Hoque Pass
College, Nagaon

57 NGN 03447 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Manojit Das Pass
College, Nagaon

58 NGN 03448 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Md. Amirul Islam Pass
College, Nagaon

59 NGN 03449 Assam Homoeopathic Medical  Md. Imadur Rahman Pass
College, Nagaon

60 NGN 03450 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Md. Mokbul Hussain Pass
College, Nagaon

61 NGN 03452 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Parvis Ahmed Pass
College, Nagaon

62 NGN 03453 Assam Homoeopathic Medical =~ Md. Zahid Ekbal Pass
College, Nagaon

63 NGN 03455 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Nurul Amin Pass
College, Nagaon

64 NGN 03456 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Prakash Borah Pass
College, Nagaon

65 NGN 03462 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Rofiqul Islam Pass
College, Nagaon

66  NGN 03467 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Sautam Kumar Dey Pass
College, Nagaon

67 NGN 03469 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Shahidul Islam Pass
College, Nagaon

68 NGN 03471 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Siva Prasad Borah Pass
College, Nagaon

69 NGN 03472 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~ Tafikul Islam Pass
College, Nagaon

70 NGN 03473 Assam Homoeopathic Medical  Tariful Islam Pass
College, Nagaon
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